BTAI0108 TH -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BTAI0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 44 SGPA:2.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 257/600 (Two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 42.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.10 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Artificial intelligence and Data science] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTAI0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTAI0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 47 SGPA:2.24 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 267/600 (Two hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 44.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 47 | GPA/SGPA:2.24 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.3 d2cd7cb3-9ccf-461e-99a2-e1f94ce7bd59

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Artificial intelligence and Data science] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTAI0108 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,C

BTAI0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.95 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/600 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 72.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.95 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Artificial intelligence and Data science] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTAI0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTAI0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 190 SGPA:9.05 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 445/600 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 74.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Artificial intelligence and Data science] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTAI0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTAI0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.76 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 299/600 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.76 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Artificial intelligence and Data science] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025